Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Cotton - (795812) - City of Coventry SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
39.16
41.48
42.69
43.48
44.03
45.37
45.45
46.52
46.76
47.58
47.80
50.00

53.39

Swims in Date Order

Time
39.16
41.48
43.48
42.69
44.03
45.37
45.45
47.80
46.52

47.58
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

380
319
293
277
267
244
243
226
223
211
209
182
150

WA Pts

380
319
277
293
267
244
243
209
226
211

Round

I I I T

Round

H

N

I

Date

08/03/14
02/03/13
25/11/12
02/12/12
06/10/12
22/09/12
26/02/12
2011111
22/05/11
09/07/11
22/01/12
06/03/11
16/10/10

Date

08/03/14
02/03/13
02/12/12
25/11/12
06/10/12
22/09/12
26/02/12
22/01/12
20/11/11
09/07/11

Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire County Championships
Hitchin Open Meet

City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet
Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet
Hoddesdon SC Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Mid Beds Open Meet

City of Norwich Midsummer Madness
Biggleswade Open Meet
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46.76 223 H 22/05/11 Mid Beds Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 2
50.00 182 H 06/03/11 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Bedford SS 2
53.39 150 H 16/10/10 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3
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