## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Cotton - (795812) - City of Coventry SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.16	380	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
41.48	319	Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	2
42.69	293	F	25/11/12	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Bedford SS	3
43.48	277	F	02/12/12	City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	3
44.03	267		06/10/12	Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
45.37	244	F	22/09/12	Hoddesdon SC Open Meet	Enfield	Bedford SS	3
45.45	243	Н	26/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
46.52	226	Н	20/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
46.76	223	Н	22/05/11	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
47.58	211	Н	09/07/11	City of Norwich Midsummer Madness	Norwich	Bedford SS	3
47.80	209	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
50.00	182	Н	06/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
53.39	150	Н	16/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.16	380	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
41.48	319	Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	2
43.48	277	F	02/12/12	City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	3
42.69	293	F	25/11/12	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Bedford SS	3
44.03	267		06/10/12	Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
45.37	244	F	22/09/12	Hoddesdon SC Open Meet	Enfield	Bedford SS	3
45.45	243	Н	26/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
47.80	209	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
46.52	226	Н	20/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
47.58	211	Н	09/07/11	City of Norwich Midsummer Madness	Norwich	Bedford SS	3 SVSTEM

Copyright 2024

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

46.76	223	Н	22/05/11	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
50.00	182	Н	06/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
53.39	150	Н	16/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3

Page 2 / 2